ASTREK*H
Φωτιστικό καμπάνα
Ηigh bay luminaire
Промишлено осветление
LE
D
HI
GH
 B
AY
S
IP65IK08
1
2
3
5PC DRIVER
IN
ALU SMD
LM80
1-10V
DIM 4kV
100~277V AC
VOLTAGE RANGE
DRIVER
CHIP
LE
D
HI
GH
 B
AY
S
ASTREK
ΜΑΥΡΟ / BLACK / ЧЕРНО
100W 150W 200W
1
3
9
m
m
Ø258mm
6
1
.8
m
m
1
3
9
m
m
Ø299mm
6
1
.8
m
m
1
4
2
m
m
Ø347mm
6
1
.8
m
m
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,77.8
C30/210,77.5
C60/240,77.2
C90/270,77.1
3000
6000
9000
12000
15000DIE-CAST
HEATSINK
ASTREK10050NH
100~277V
 AC
100W
5000K
15000lm
90O Ra80 1 50000hrsASTREK15050H 150W 22500lm
ASTREK20050H 200W 30000lm
UBREF90100 UGR Ανταυγαστήρας / Reflector / Шейдър 90O             100W
UBREF90150 UGR Ανταυγαστήρας / Reflector / Шейдър 90O             150W
UBREF90200 UGR Ανταυγαστήρας / Reflector / Шейдър 90O             200W